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Perta Ztotoktos

Legion
Pruszkow

Targéwek

MOSiR Zabki

Policja

Legia
Warszawa

Marymont
Warszawa
Okecie
Warszawa

Ursus
Warszawa
Legion
Pruszkéow

Targéwek

MOSIR Zabki

Perta Ztotoktos

Policja
Legia
Warszawa
Mirkow
Konstancin

W

Marymont
Warszawa

Ursus
Warszawa
Legion
Pruszkow

Targéwek

«
/
W "‘i n”

GRUPA A RUNDA I

Kolejka: 1 w dniu 2012-09-03

Marymont Warszawa
Ursus Warszawa
Perta Ztotoktos

Okecie Warszawa

Mirkéw Konstancin

2012-09-02
g.19.00
2012-09-03
g.17.30
2012-09-03
g.20.00
2012-09-03
g.20.30

2012-09-03
g.17.45

Kolejka: 2 w dniu 2012-09-10

Mirkéw Konstancin
Legia Warszawa
Policja
MOSIR Zgbki

Targéwek

2012-09-10
g.16.45
2012-09-10
g.17.30
2012-09-10
g.17.45
2012-09-10
g.17.30
2012-09-11
g.20.30

Kolejka: 3 w dniu 2012-09-17

Marymont Warszawa
Legion Pruszkow
Ursus Warszawa

Perta Ztotoktos

Okecie Warszawa

) ALY
.lV \

Okecie Warszawa
Mirkéw Konstancin
Legia Warszawa
Policja

MOSIR qukl

i‘\l?'. yll ”'Il" :

2012-09-17
g17.00
2012-09-17
g.20.00
2012-09-17
g.20.30
2012-09-17
g.20.30

2012-09-17
g.17.15

2012-09-24
g.17.00
2012-09-24
g.17.15

2012-09-24

g.17.30
2012-09-25
g.20.30
2012-09-24
g.16.30

"
|e]léa. 4w dniu 2012-09-24

Pruszkoéw,
ul.Gomulinskiego2
Warszawa,
ul.Kotowa 18
Zielonka,
ul.Dziennikarska

ul.Kaweczynska44

Konstancin
Jeziorna,
ul.Mirkowska

Warszawa,

ul.Potocka

Warszawa,
ul.Radarowa 1

Ztotoktos

ul. Sosnkowskiego

Pruszkow,
ul.Gomulinskiego2

Warszawa,
ul.Kotowa
Zielonka,

ul.Dziennikarska

ul.Kaweczynska 44

ul.tazienkowska3

Konstancin
Jeziorna,
ul.Mirkowska

Warszawa, ul.
Potocka

Ztotoktos

ul.
Sosnkowskiego
Pruszkow, ul.
Gomulinskiego 2
Warszawa, ul
Kotowa

L

0:9

3:1

4:2

0:3 wo
(4:2)

9:2

4:0

0:11

3:0
WO

11:3

1:2

1:4

8:2

0:3

8:0

3:0

4:0

4:1

1:7

3:0

2:1
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Bihan 21 MOSIR Zgbki
g /b _ri\ll‘
B 2> Policja
Legia
2
. Warszawa
24 erkow.
Konstancin
~ Okecie

Marymont

| 26 Warszawa
27 W;Jr;szL;S;/va
B s
29 Targéwek
30

MOSIR quki

Policja

| 7 ' 'Lergria
32 ~ Warszawa
33 erkow.
Konstancin
N Okeue
34
- Warszawa

P‘ | 1]

;r

Marymont

Legion
~ Pruszkow

8 Targéwek

MOSIR Zabki

l‘l
) ‘”‘1 wl‘!.l
w‘h"’;‘"} ‘:" | . ;

A. 44 N

~ Warszawa

Kolejka: 5 w dniu 2012-10-01

Marymont 2012-10-02
Warszawa g.20.00
arebwek 2012-10-01

g g.20.30
' ) 2012-10-01

Legion Pruszkéw g.20.30
2012-10-01

Ursus Warszawa g.17.00
2012-10-01

Perta Ztotoktos g.17.00

2012-10-08
Perta Ztotoktos g.16.30
. 2012-10-08
Okecie Warszawa g.16.30
o . 2012-10-09
Mirkéw Konstancin g.20.30
. 2012-10-08
Legia Warszawa g.16.30
Policja a0
Polic £.20.30

Marymont 2012-10-15

Warszawa g.20.30
: i 2012-11-12

B I,V,I,OfSIR Zabkli g.20.00
Tareéwek 2012-10-15

8 g.16.30
. 2012-10-15

|

egion Pruszkow g 16,30

2012-10-15

Ursus Warszawa

ﬁ%" W\',\‘ n

2012-1022

Ursus Warszawa  8.16.30

2012-10-23
82030
2012-10-22
81630
2012-10-22
g.20.00

| |
Perta Ztotoktos |
Okecie Warszawa 1

Mirkéw Konstancin

w dnlu zo1z-1o-15~

: lejka: 6 w dniu 2012-10-08

Zielonka, ul.
Dziennikarska
ul. Kaweczynska
44
ul. tazienkowska
3
Konstancin
Jeziorna, ul.
Mirkowska
Warszawa ul.
Radarowa

‘ g J,‘
ATt M"
Warszawa, uI.
Potocka
ul.
Sosnkowskiego
Pruszkow, ul.
Gomulinskiego 2
Warszawa, ul.
Kotowa
Warszawa, ul.
Kaweczynska 44
f it

ul. Kaweczyﬁska
44

| ul. tazienkowska

‘ '"\H‘ ) "‘\.‘ 4

3
Konstancin
Jeziorna, ul.
Mirkowska

ul. Radarowa

Ztotoktos

AT

Nl
" ““ N

Warszawa, ul
Potocka

Pruszkéw, ul.

- Gomuliriskiego 2

Warszawa, ul.
Kotowa
Zielonka, ul.
Dziennikarska
ul. Kaweczynska
44 7

3:10
0:3 o
WO

25:2
2:4

3:4

n'k % A’L'?:‘V"'JII N

)
.,n. "' ::
l

31 e L

2:3

0:3
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Kolejka: 9 w dniu 2012-10-29
Marymont 2012-10-29 ul. tazienkowska

Warszawa Warszawa g.20.30 ! 3

Mirkow . 2012-10-29 Ko.nstancm
ERsEE Policja 16.30 Jeziorna, ul.
825 Mirkowska

Okecie ‘ . 2012-11-06 Zielonka, ul.

‘Warszawa | MOSIR Zabki g.20.00 Dziennikarska

AL Pruszkow, ul
~ Pertfa Ztotoktos Targdéwek | Gomulir’mside.o
g. 20.30 | &

Ursus . . 2012-11-06g. | Pruszkéw, ul.
Legion Pruszkow
Gomullnsklego

AW o ~ Warszawa 20.30
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